
MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
Item No. Description List Price
512-000-012 Inner Tube Roll Pin 1.08
512-000-013 Roll Pin--Outer Tube 2.22
512-000-014 Roll Pin--Inner Tube 1.08
512-000-015 Roll Pin--Outer Tube 1.08
512-000-019 Bolt 0.37
512-000-501 Bolt 3.78
512-000-502 Bolt & Nut 3.78
512-00100049 Bearing 6307 22.22
512-007 Inner Tube 51.22
512-008 Outer Tube 44.82
512-009 Inner Tube 70.27
512-00900469 Bearing 30210 39.50
512-010 Outer Tube 65.28
512-010001 Housing 230.48
512-010059 Housing 252.77
512-01160303 Casing 473.97
512-01161301 Front Cover 110.70
512-01161701 Bottom Cover 110.37
512-01162002 Input Shaft 186.33
512-01163201 Output Shaft 310.57
512-01163203 Output Shaft 304.48
512-01166204 Pinion Gear 163.40
512-01167102 Spacer Ring 33.32
512-01167103 Cutter Bar Hub Heavy Duty 87.13
512-01167202 Gasket 2.38
512-01167203 Gasket 1.90
512-013-012 Outer Retaining Ring 3.63
512-01315000 Drive Gear 134.08
512-01326004 Drive Gear 161.78
512-013271060 Nut 13.77
512-01350301 Gear Case 242.40
512-01351301 Back Plate 25.00
512-01352004 Input Shaft 82.95
512-01356000 Pinion Shaft 247.82
512-0135600400 Drive Gear 165.03
512-01356201 Pinion Shaft 247.82
512-01357000 Hub 31.48
512-01357101 Spacer Ring 12.17
512-0135710500 Spacer 23.77
512-01397100 Protective Washer 6.47
512-01397101 Heavy Washer 6.80
512-014-004 Cross Kit 34.63
512-014-006 Outer Tube Yoke 46.23
512-014-007 Inner Tube Yoke #4 46.23
512-0140130200 Top Cover 37.15
512-0140300200 Input shaft for LF140J 241.00
512-014-035 Machine Yoke #4 - 1 3/8 Round 59.63
512-014-044 Inner Retaining Ring 3.63
512-01407102 Castle Nut 11.88
512-015-008 Inner Retaining Ring 5.07



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-015-009 Outer Retaining Ring 5.07
512-015-011 Outer Tube Yoke 51.78
512-015-012 Inner Tube Yoke 51.78
512-015-035 Machine Yoke 73.58
512-015-038 Flange Yoke 91.98
512-016-025 Chain 8.40
512-018-018 Clutch Support 90.52
512-018-028 Dirt Shield 15.90
512-019-013 Pressure Plate 38.18
512-019-017 Spring 5.95
512-019-018 Lining Ring 28.17
512-019-019 Bushing 7.23
512-020002 Omni Input Cap 51.53
512-020-002 Cap 41.23
512-020-003 Cap 24.68
512-020-005 Output Cap 46.87
512-020-006 Input Cap 44.88
512-024-001 Push Pin Yoke 44.27
512-02447500 Shim 2.73
512-024-506 U-Joint Inner Tube 130.10
512-024-507 U-Joint Outer Tube 140.48
512-025-001 Tractor Yoke 49.83
512-025-004 Cross Kit 39.02
512-02500548 Locknut 5.23
512-025-506 U-Joint--Outer Tube 140.60
512-025-507 U-Joint-Inner Tube 385.70
512-02597500 Shim 2.20
512-026-004 Push Pin Kit 3.63
512-0265240005 Inner Bearing 8.83
512-0265240006 Outer Bearing 8.83
512-0265250005 Outer Bearing (also used as 519-0265150007) 9.13
512-0265250006 Inner Bearing (also used as 519-0265150008) 9.13
512-0267750000 Shim Kit 2.82
512-0287750000 Shim Kit 5.48
512-030002 Pinion Gear 246.73
512-030003 Gear 22T 127.27
512-030038 Output Gear 134.27
512-030039 Input Gear 187.45
512-03200764 see 512-83200784 0.00
512-040000 1/2" Pipe Plug 2.28
512-040002 Input Shaft 76.70
512-040040 Input Shaft 78.23
512-040112 Output Shaft 164.43
512-040113 Input Shaft 107.27
512-040114 Input Shaft 0.00
512-050005 Bearing 0.00
512-050006 Ball Bearing 19.68
512-050007 Ball Bearing 18.93
512-050008 Bearing Cone 27.67
512-050012 Bearing Cone 24.63
512-050013 Bearing Cup 22.17



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-050015 Bearing Cup 24.63
512-06/1 Flange Yoke 121.30
512-060002 Seal 9.63
512-060003 Seal 10.62
512-060004 Seal 9.52
512-060005 Seal 8.35
512-060060 Seal 9.45
512-060061 Seal 10.38
512-06700161 Breather Plug 8.92
512-070001 Gasket 6.28
512-070002 Gasket 4.87
512-070140 Gasket 2.67
512-070141 Gasket .15 2.60
512-070142 Gasket .1 2.58
512-070143 Gasket .3 2.58
512-070144 Gasket .15 2.47
512-070145 Gasket .1 2.12
512-07127500 Shim 3.52
512-08004011 Inner Tube Yoke #4 46.23
512-0800401K60 Implement Yoke #4 - 1 3/8 Round 59.63
512-08004021 Outer Tube Yoke 36.78
512-0800403 Push Pin Yoke 35.32
512-08005011 Inner Tube Yoke 40.45
512-08005021 Outer Tube Yoke 40.45
512-0800503 Push Pin Yoke 40.45
512-08204 #4 Cross kit 28.08
512-08205 Cross Kit 33.10
512-083E04110 Complete Shield Kit 65.65
512-083E05110 Binacchi Shield Kit 84.58
512-086205 Implement Yoke w/ Slip Clutch B50 310.32
512-08833160 Friction Disc 21.77
512-0889219 Inner Disc 22.50
512-090000 Spacer 20.78
512-090055 Spacer 16.53
512-0981554125 Bushing 2.97
512-0984523603 Spring 3.03
512-0986014047 Push Pin Kit 2.77
512-098601414 Push Pin Kit 2.77
512-098700855 Inner Tube Roll Pin 0.93
512-098700860 Roll Pin 1.53
512-098700865 Inner Tube Roll Pin 2.02
512-098700870 Roll Pin 2.02
512-098813641 Inner Tube 57.00
512-098814331 Outer Tube 91.67
512-098814541 Inner Tube 62.52
512-098815231 Outer Tube 65.28
512-1/2x3 1/2 x 3  Gr2 Shearbolt c/w nut & lw 1.50
512-100001 Cotter Pin 0.82
512-110002 Cap Screw 1.97
512-11357100 Protective Shield 2.27
512-120000 Castle Nut 7.03



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-120050 Castle Nut 3.97
512-1201028 Rear Beam Pivot Pin 10.33
512-1201032 Blade 31.87
512-12120233 1/2 x 1 1/2 bolt & locknut 0.67
512-12120437 3/4 x 6 Bolt & Nut 4.23
512-12121493 Hitch Pin Lockwasher 0.50
512-12121497 1 1/4  Flatwasher 0.85
512-12121670 1/2 x 3 gr2 hex bolt 0.97
512-12245060 PTO Shaft c/w Shear Pin 192.02
512-12300153 Gearbox for W6 & W7 (Omni) 392.53
512-12300810 16" Wheel c/w hub 62.50
512-12300811 Segment wheel hub only 23.33
512-12301531 1/4 x 2 Spring Pin 0.35
512-12370811 W7 Tail Wheel Hub 23.33
512-12408112 Bushing 2.38
512-130001 Flatwasher 4.12
512-130-200 Outer Tube 43.22
512-140000 1/2" Pipe Plug 2.27
512-140001 Pipe Plug 1.18
512-140017 Pipe Plug 0.55
512-140-100 Inner Tube 52.93
512-1422.40211 Shield Kit 51.02
512-142250211 Complete Shield Kit 66.42
512-150-109 Inner Tube 76.62
512-150-209 Outer Tube 67.85
512-200000 Retaining Ring 1.97
512-200001 Retaining Ring 3.03
512-200003 Retaining Ring 1.77
512-200040 Retaining Ring 3.03
512-210000 Blade Hub 31.27
512-2140A Cross Kit 31.37
512-2150 Cross Kit 34.65
512-240-209 Shield Kit 68.00
512-250-209 Complete Shield Kit 65.12
512-29.1 Push Pin Yoke 44.87
512-37.1 Push Pin Yoke 35.88
512-40.0 Machine Yoke 58.00
512-46 Inner Tube Yoke 30.32
512-47 Outer Tube Yoke 35.88
512-482041 Blade for MTC48 < 26.37
512-482223 Complete PTO 199.77
512-489021 Chain 8.47
512561 Clearview Packing Tape 8 x 100M/pk 0.00
512-601027 Beam 34.37
512-601029 Cap 1.08
512-601030 Wheel Yoke 34.63
512-601039 Stump Jumper 107.93
512-602018 Hitch Pin c/w Nut & LW 7.40
512-602038 Wheel c/w hub 62.50
512-602041 Blade for MTC60 > 28.00
512-602042 Blade Bolt c/w Nut & Lockwasher 15.63



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-602050 Thrifty Cutter Decal Set 33.95
512-602221 Wheel Bushing for laminated wheel 1.33
512-602222 Wheel Bushing 4.27
512-602223 Complete PTO 205.60
512-602223SP MTC60 PTO c/w Slip Clutch 371.32
512-603015 A-Frame 71.57
512-609019 A-Frame Bushing 2.45
512-609020 3/8" Rapid Link 4.22
512-609021 Chain 10.57
512-609022 Chain Bushing 1.67
512-609025 Gearbox Mount 45.83
512-609030 Shear Bolt & Nut 1.20
512-609075 Wheel Shaft 14.60
512-609120 3/8 Clevis Link 4.08
512-661039 Stump Jumper 124.98
512-662223 66" PTO 214.73
512-669021 Chain 11.93
512-69 Inner Tube Yoke 38.98
512-721039HD Stump Jumper 159.07
512-721039LD Stump Jumper 154.75
512-722041 Blade 31.00
512-722223HD Complete PTO 346.28
512-722223LD Complete PTO 248.88
512-723015 A-Frame 80.67
512-729019 A-Frame Bushing 2.55
512-729021 Chain 13.17
512-729035 PTO Shield 27.90
512-729035HD PTO Shield 27.90
512-76-35 Implement Yoke--LD 55.22
512-80100034 Rear Bearing 20.47
512-80100050 6308 Bearing 29.82
512-80100870 Front Bearing 19.32
512-80100871 Bearing 20.47
512-80900469 Bearing 30210 39.50
512-81002430 A-Frame Assembly 39.82
512-81002440 Chain Bracket Assy 12.60
512-81002450 Chain Bracket Assembly 12.60
512-81004211 PTO Shield 27.90
512-81008110 Wheel Beam 32.08
512-81008120 Wheel Fork Assembly 32.37
512-81008130 Wheel Axle 14.60
512-81008140 W7 Wheel Axle 15.05
512-81100041 Hex Bolt M8x22 0.30
512-81100041U Hex Bolt M8x22 0.23
512-81100061 Hex Bolt M10x25 0.63
512-81600100 W5 Deck Assy. 760.95
512-81708120 W7 Wheel Fork 37.13
512-81720100 W6 deck weldment 885.85
512-81724211 PTO Shield 27.90
512-81848120 Wheel Fork Assy 37.13
512-82200515 Castle Nut 9.90



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-82200555 Castle Nut HD 11.88
512-82424211 PTO Guard incl. mnt, guard & pin 31.07
512-82424212 PTO Guard Only 23.58
512-82424213 PTO Guard Lynch Pin 0.30
512-83200409 Heavy Washer LD 1.27
512-83200764 Heavy Washer HD 2.23
512-84100993 Key 2.27
512-841030 Cutter Wheel Yoke 37.63
512-841039 Stump Jumper 194.78
512-842010 Hub Assembly 17.97
512-842018 Cat. 2 Lift Pin 6.10
512-842038 16" Wheel c/w hub 62.50
512-842039 84" Wheel Hub 28.68
512-842223 Complete PTO 367.92
512-843015 A-Frame 74.17
512-84700146 Cotter Pin 1/4 0.78
512-84700516 Cotter Pin 3/16 x 2 0.58
512-849019 A-Frame Bushing 3.32
512-849075 Wheel Shaft 15.05
512-85100029 Internal Snap Ring 2.27
512-85100680 Snap Ring 2.97
512-85200030 External Snap Ring 1.72
512-85201358 Snap Ring 52-55-2.5 4.20
512-85300955 Shoulder Ring 1.15
512-85301057 Snap Ring 2.68
512-86500006 Plug-3/8" 2.38
512-86600201 Oil Plug 4.10
512-86700161 Breather Plug 3/8 NPT 8.92
512-86700269 Breather Plug (1/2 NPT) 9.65
512-87000693 Cap 7.97
512-87000744 Rear Cap 8.48
512-87100748 Oil Seal  40 x 80 x 12 9.08
512-87101107 Output Seal LF140 50x90x10 10.07
512-87101171 see 512-87100748 0.00
512-87200545 Oil Seal 50x68x10 9.98
512-87300028 Oil Seal 35x52x7 9.47
512-87300044 Oil Seal 40x56x8 12.47
512-87300055 Oil Seal 35x72x10 9.28
512-87301172 see 512-87300028 0.00
512-87601058 O-Ring 2.80
512-89 Outer Tube Yoke 44.93
512-9.0 Complete Slip Clutch--HD 255.73
512-90/2 Centre Disc 107.72
512-90/3 Pressure Cover 21.67
512-90/4 Inner Disc 103.98
512-90/5 Bushing 9.22
512-90/6 Friction Disc 17.93
512-90/7 Spring 4.47
512-90/8 Complete Screw 4.47
512-90-06/1 Flange Yoke 107.72
512-92421000 W3.5 Blade Bar 101.98



MK Martin Rotary Cutter Parts Price List July 1, 2008
512-92421010 W3.5 Blade 26.57
512-92481000 Blade Bar 105.03
512-92481010 Blade 25.47
512-92601000 Blade Bar 116.70
512-92601006 Blade Holder 10.57
512-92601007 3/4 x 2 Gr8 Fine Bolt 2.23
512-92601012 3/4" Fine nut 0.77
512-92661000 Stump Jumper 132.62
512-92721000 Stump Jumper 185.67
512-92721006 Blade Holder 10.57
512-92721007 3/4 x 2 Gr8 NF Bolt LW & Nut 2.60
512-92721008 3/4x2 1/2 Gr8 Bolt c/w LW &nut 2.80
512-92841000 Blade Bar 255.22
512-AFRAMEBRAC A-frame Brace 10.62
512-F2-Clutch Complete Assy 295.35
512-f2-Clutch Complete Assy. 295.35
512-G.59 Push Pin Kit 8.93
512-KH1-2005 Shield Kit 80.73
512-KH3-2006 Complete Shield Assy 80.73
512-LF135A Gearbox (old style) 284.58
512-LF140J HD Rotary Cutter Gearbox 440.27
512-LF140Jmount Gearbox Mount for LF140J 49.42
512-LF17 Gearbox (old style) 440.27
512-LF205J LD Rotary Cutter Gearbox 284.58
512-LF205Jmount Gearbox Mount for LF205J 43.10
512-P.10-65 Inner Tube Roll Pin 4.47
512-P.10-70 Roll Pin 4.47
512-P.8-55 Inner Tube Roll Pin 4.47
512-P.8-65 Roll Pin 4.47
512-RC30 Gearbox 284.58
512-RC61 Gearbox 440.27


